1
4• 1 E-0601 Sujeto a modificación sin previo aviso / Subject to modification without notice in advance / Sujet á modification sans préavis.
>> MIRILLA
>> SIGHT-GLASS
>> VISEUR
E-0805 Sujeto a modificación sin previo aviso / Subject to modification without notice in advance / Sujet á modification sans préavis.
ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS
PRINCIPIO FUNCIONAMIENTO

>> VISEUR
E-0805 Sujeto a modificación sin previo aviso / Subject to modification without notice in advance / Sujet á modification sans préavis.
CODIFICACIÓN/CODIFICATION
MIRILLA TUBULAR /TUBULAR SIGHT GLASS/VISEUR TUBULAIRE
2  80  00     050       N      T
Código Figura / Code Figure / Code Figure
Conexiones / Connections / Conection
00 = S/S W/W S/S
10 = M/S G/W BF/S
11 = M/M G/G BF/BF
13 = M/T G/KM T/T
17 = CL/CL CL/CL CL/CL
30 = S/T         W/KM     S/T
33 = T/T         KM/KM      KM/KM
DN
DIN
025 032 040 050 065 080 100 125 150
Pulgadas/Inches/Pouces
100 112 200 212 300 400 600
Material Mirilla/ Material Sight-glass / Materiau Viseur
- AISI 304L
2 - AISI 316L
Material Junta / Material seal / Materiau joint
E -  EPDM
N – NBR
S – Silicona/Silicone
T – PTFE
V - FPM
Material cristal/Material glass/Materiau verre
T = Cristal templado/Tempered glass/Verre trempé
P = Cristal PYREX/PYREX glass/Verre PYREX
Ejemplo / Example / Exampel
• 8010212ET – Mirilla tubular M/S DN-2½” en AISI 304L, juntas de EPDM y cristal Templado.
• 8010212ET – Tubular sight-glass G/W DN-2½” AISI 304L, gaskets EPDM and Tempered glass .
• 8010212ET – Viseur tubulaire BF/S DN-2½’’ AISI 304L, joints EPDM et verre Trempé.
TOSHIBA1
CHRYSSAFIDIS S.A./ ATHENS: 3 AGRINIOU STR, TAVROS - (+30) 210 4836315-20 / THESSALONIKI: DA12A STR, OT32, BIPE SINDOU - (+30) 2310 754681-4 / www.chryssafidis.com / sales@chryssafidis.gr
TOSHIBA1
 Ax2xxxA 19/21
20
4• 20 E-0601 Sujeto a modificación sin previo aviso / Subject to modification without notice in advance / Sujet á modification sans préavis.
>> MIRILLA
>> SIGHT-GLASS
>> VISEUR
E-0805 Sujeto a modificación sin previo aviso / Subject to modification without notice in advance / Sujet á modification sans préavis.
CODIFICACIÓN/CODIFICATION
MIRILLA PLANA/FLAT SIGHT GLASS/HUBLOT
    2            8050     050       N      T
Material cristal/Material glass/Materiau verre
T = Cristal templado/Tempered glass/Verre trempé
P = Cristal PYREX/PYREX glass/Verre PYREX
Material Junta / Material seal / Materiau joint
E -  EPDM
N – NBR
S – Silicona/Silicone
T – PTFE
V - FPM
DN
DIN
025 032 040 050 065 080 100 125 150
Pulgadas/Inches/Pouces
100 112 200 212 300 400
Código Figura / Code Figure / Code Figure
 8050 – Mirilla plana / Flat sight-glass / Hublot
Material Mirilla/ Material Sight-glass / Materiau Viseur
- AISI 304L
2 - AISI 316L
Ejemplo / Example / Exampel
• 28050050SP – Mirilla plana DIN DN-50 en AISI 316L, juntas de Silicona y cristal Pyrex.
• 28050050SP – Flat sight-glass DIN DN-50 AISI 316L, gaskets Silicone and Pyrex glass .
• 28050050SP – Hublot DIN DN-50 AISI 316L, joints Silicone et verre Pyrex.
TOSHIBA1
CHRYSSAFIDIS S.A./ ATHENS: 3 AGRINIOU STR, TAVROS - (+30) 210 4836315-20 / THESSALONIKI: DA12A STR, OT32, BIPE SINDOU - (+30) 2310 754681-4 / www.chryssafidis.com / sales@chryssafidis.gr
TOSHIBA1
 Ax2xxxA 20/21
21
4• 21 E-0601 Sujeto a modificación sin previo aviso / Subject to modification without notice in advance / Sujet á modification sans préavis.
>> MIRILLA
>> SIGHT-GLASS
>> VISEUR
E-0805 Sujeto a modificación sin previo aviso / Subject to modification without notice in advance / Sujet á modification sans préavis.
CODIFICACIÓN/CODIFICATION
MIRILLA PLANA CLAMP/FLAT SIGHT GLASSCLAMP/HUBLOT CLAMP
  2             8057     100       N      T
Material cristal/Material glass/Materiau verre
T = Cristal templado/Tempered glass/Verre trempé
P = Cristal PYREX/PYREX glass/Verre PYREX
Material Junta / Material seal / Materiau joint
E - EPM
N – NBR
S – Silicona/Silicone
T – PTFE
V - Vitón
DN
Pulgadas/Inches/Pouces
100 112 200 212 300 400
Código Figura / Code Figure / Code Figure
 8057 – Mirilla plana clamp / Flat sight-glass clamp / Hublot clamp
Material Mirilla/ Material Sight-glass / Materiau Viseur
- AISI 304L
2 - AISI 316L
Ejemplo / Example / Exampel
• 28057100ET – Mirilla plana clamp pulgadas DN-1” en AISI 316L, juntas de EPDM y cristal Templado.